
Grade  

6 

Grade  

7 

Grade  

8 

 

 

Team 6A Faculty 
Name Specialization Email Address 

Connie Alfrey  Language Arts calfrey@k12.wv.us  
Kyle Berry  Math krberry@k12.wv.us  
Stephanie Latif Career Literacy stephanie.latif@k12.wv.us  
Natosha Elmore* Science nelmore@k12.wv.us  
Angie Lewis  Social Studies arlewis@k12.wv.us  

 

Team 6C Faculty 
Name Specialization Email Address 

Melissa Morton* LA/CL/SS mmorton@k12.wv.us  
Emily Hayes MTH/SCI/SS emily.harmon@k12.wv.us  

 

Team 7A Faculty 
Name Specialization Email Address 

Brenda Stooke* Language Arts bstooke@k12.wv.us  
Doug Force Math dforce@k12.wv.us  
Samantha Fleming Career Literacy samantha.fleming@k12.wv.us  

Kathy Van Horn Science kvanhorn@k12.wv.us  
Dustin O’Field Social Studies daofield@k12.wv.us  

 

Team 7C Faculty 
Name Specialization Email Address 

Robin Craighead LA/CL/SS robin.craighead@k12.wv.us  
Felicia Backus* MTH/SCI/SS fbackus@k12.wv.us  

 

Team 8A Faculty 
Name Specialization Email Address 

Daniel Dunford Language Arts ddunford@k12.wv.us  
Janice Merritt Math jrmerrit@k12.wv.us  
David Watson Career Literacy david.watson@k12.wv.us  
Laura Hall Science lhall@k12.wv.us  
Kelly Punzalan* Social Studies kelly.punzalan@k12.wv.us  

 

Team 8C Faculty 
Name Specialization Email Address 

Shelley Stewart LA/CL/SS slstewar@k12.wv.us  
Anna Bowers* MTH/SCI/SS ayike@k12.wv.us  

 

 

 

Team 6B Faculty 
Name Specialization Email Address 

Ami Mandt Language Arts almandt@k12.wv.us  
Martha Elkins Math melkins@k12.wv.us  
Robin Eplion Career Literacy replion@k12.wv.us  
Katy Jones* Science kejones@k12.wv.us  
Stephen Zeigler  Social Studies szeigler@k12.wv.us  

 
 
 
 
 

 
Team 7B Faculty 

Name Specialization Email Address 

Robin Christian Language Arts rchristian@k12.wv.us  
Carla Booth Math cdbooth@k12.wv.us  
Tracy McClanahan Career Literacy tmcclanahan@k12.wv.us  
P.J. Samuel* Science pjsamuel@k12.wv.us  
Jaime Smith  Social Studies jaime.smith@k12.wv.us  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Team 8B Faculty 
Name Specialization Email Address 

Lori Martin Language Arts lori.martin@k12.wv.us  

Lesa Nida Math lnida@k12.wv.us  
Rachael Skeens Career Literacy rachael.skeens@k12.wv.us  
Angie Harmon* Science adharmon@k12.wv.us  
Jake Saul Social Studies jsaul@k12.wv.us  

 
 

 

 

Barboursville Middle School Faculty & Staff  

mailto:calfrey@k12.wv.us
mailto:krberry@k12.wv.us
mailto:nelmore@k12.wv.us
mailto:arlewis@k12.wv.us
mailto:mmorton@k12.wv.us
mailto:emily.harmon@k12.wv.us
mailto:bstooke@k12.wv.us
mailto:dforce@k12.wv.us
mailto:samantha.fleming@k12.wv.us
mailto:kvanhorn@k12.wv.us
mailto:daofield@k12.wv.us
mailto:robin.craighead@k12.wv.us
mailto:fbackus@k12.wv.us
mailto:ddunford@k12.wv.us
mailto:jrmerrit@k12.wv.us
mailto:david.watson@k12.wv.us
mailto:lhall@k12.wv.us
mailto:slstewar@k12.wv.us
mailto:ayike@k12.wv.us
mailto:almandt@k12.wv.us
mailto:melkins@k12.wv.us
mailto:replion@k12.wv.us
mailto:kejones@k12.wv.us
mailto:szeigler@k12.wv.us
mailto:rchristian@k12.wv.us
mailto:cdbooth@k12.wv.us
mailto:tmcclanahan@k12.wv.us
mailto:jaime.smith@k12.wv.us
mailto:lori.martin@k12.wv.us
mailto:lnida@k12.wv.us
mailto:Rachael.skeens@k12.wv.us
mailto:adharmon@k12.wv.us
mailto:jsaul@k12.wv.us


 

 

Music/Physical Education Faculty 
Name Specialization Email Address 

Patty Ball* Choir pball@k12.wv.us  
Libby McClung Band  emcclung@k12.wv.us  
Eric Akers Strings eakers@k12.wv.us  
Tracy Brumfield P.E. tsbrumfi@k12.wv.us  
Dan Miles P.E. dmiles@k12.wv.us  
Corey Cole P.E. (Grade 6) cacole@k12.wv.us  

 

Related Arts Faculty 
Name Specialization Email Address 

Cheryl Ruley Media Director cruley@k12.wv.us  
Misty Jordan Spanish I mdjordan@k12.wv.us  
Melanie Oyster Basic Computers moyster@k12.wv.us  
Jessica Minnix Visual Art jminnix@k12.wv.us  
Angela Webb Digital Art asniderwebb@k12.wv.us  
Sam Bush FLEX  sbush@k12.wv.us  
Michele Hale Mass Comm. mhale@k12.wv.us  
Jason Holmes Health  jholmes@k12.wv.us  

 

Special Education Faculty 
Name Specialization  Email Address 

Erika Ryder LD/BD/MI emryder@k12.wv.us  
Christy Snyder* LD/BD/MI ccsnyder@k12.wv.us  
Megan Lindsey LD/BD/MI megan.lindsey@k12.wv.us  
Jordan Carinelli  LD/BD/MI jordan.carinelli@k12.wv.us  
Tessa Wilson MI tdwilson@k12.wv.us  
Meredith Withrow Autism meredith.withrow@k12.wv.us  

Jordan Bradford BD Resource jordan.bradford@k12.wv.us  

Molly Fisher Gifted  molly.fisher@k12.wv.us  
Cassie Stroud Speech Pathology  cstroud@k12.wv.us  
Ron Hess Adaptive P.E. rahess@k12.wv.us  

 

Student Services & Support Faculty 
Name Position Email Address 

Sarah Fox Counselor (A-J) sbfox@k12.wv.us  
Jessy Scott Counselor (K-Z) jessy.scott@k12.wv.us  
Angel Perry Nurse agperry@k12.wv.us  
Elizabeth Johnson  ESL  emjohnson@k12.wv.us  

 
 

 
 

Administration 
Name Position Email Address 

Brent Jarrell Principal bwjarel@k12.wv.us  
Anita Rowe Assistant Principal  arowe@k12.wv.us  
Kerri Smith Assistant Principal kerri.c.smith@k12.wv.us  

 

Secretarial Staff 
Name Position Email Address 

Denise Blair Attendance Secretary dblair@k12.wv.us  
Jennifer Meadows Cafeteria Secretary  jmmeadows@k12.wv.us  
Kelly Adams Financial Secretary  kelly.adams@k12.wv.us   

 

Special Education Support Staff 
Name Position 

Krissy Baumgarner Teacher’s Aide 
Terry Bills Teacher’s Aide 
Joshua Roswell Teacher’s Aide 
Stephanie Ross Teacher’s Aide 
Karen Shultz Teacher’s Aide 
Connie Stump Teacher’s Aide 
Natasha Workman  Teacher’s Aide 

 

Cafeteria Staff 
Name Position 

Linda Masters Cafeteria Manager 
Janet Staggs  
Jackie Scherer 
Judy Harrington 
Bobby Cooper 
Shelia Gilkerson 

 

Custodial Staff 
Name Position 

Roy Nelson Head Custodian 
Jeff Fraley  
Charles R. Beckelhimer 
Charles E. Beckelhimer 
Terry Blevins 
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*Denotes team leader/department chair                                                                           
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